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201701190000
23290

01/19/2017
09:38:26

SOUTHEASTE
RN
TEMPERATUR
E CONTROLS
INC

Grantee IRS RELEASE INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Instr
#:20160809000
282840

201703240000
99620

03/24/2017
01:38:02

SOUTHEASTE
RN
TEMPERATUR
E CONTROLS
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201703240000
99630

03/24/2017
01:38:03

SOUTHEASTE
RN
TEMPERATUR
E CONTROLS
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201701030000
01560

01/03/2017
01:48:38

SOUTHEASTE
RN
TEMPERATUR
E CONTROLS
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201704040001
12980

04/04/2017
09:39:53

SOUTHEASTE
RN
TEMPERATUR
E CONTROLS
INC

Grantee IRS RELEASE INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Other:SEE
INST

201708030002
80430

08/03/2017
10:21:21

SOUTHEASTE
RN
TEMPERATUR
E CONTROLS
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170324000
099630

201708030002
80440

08/03/2017
10:21:22

SOUTHEASTE
RN
TEMPERATUR
E CONTROLS
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170103000
001560

201708030002
80450

08/03/2017
10:21:23

SOUTHEASTE
RN
TEMPERATUR
E CONTROLS
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170324000
099620


