Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Party Role= Grantee; Name= SOUTHEASTERN TEMPERATURE CONTROLS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701190000 23290	01/19/2017 09:38:26	SOUTHEASTE RN TEMPERATUR E CONTROLS INC	Grantee	IRS RELEASE	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE					Instr #:20160809000 282840	
201703240000 99620	03/24/2017 01:38:02	SOUTHEASTE RN TEMPERATUR E CONTROLS INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201703240000 99630	03/24/2017 01:38:03	SOUTHEASTE RN TEMPERATUR E CONTROLS INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201701030000 01560	01/03/2017 01:48:38	SOUTHEASTE RN TEMPERATUR E CONTROLS INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201704040001 12980	04/04/2017 09:39:53	SOUTHEASTE RN TEMPERATUR E CONTROLS INC	Grantee	IRS RELEASE	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE						Other:SEE INST
201708030002 80430	08/03/2017 10:21:21	SOUTHEASTE RN TEMPERATUR E CONTROLS INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170324000 099630	
201708030002 80440	08/03/2017 10:21:22	SOUTHEASTE RN TEMPERATUR E CONTROLS INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170103000 001560	
201708030002 80450	08/03/2017 10:21:23	SOUTHEASTE RN TEMPERATUR E CONTROLS INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170324000 099620	